Puck Equiline Puck 12V

L-POC-2LEDCL-CBL-1 - Black

Physical Specs
Clear
2.50
Black
Plastic
0.50
Yes
2.25

White
79.00

Electrical Specs

n@us 2.50
LISTED 12v
0.21

Yes

Light Output
LED
25000.00
5000

119.00
60.00
No

Installation Specs
Recess/Surface
No
No
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